Case
RO802007

R0802007
R0802007
R0802007

R0802007

R0802007

R0802007

R0802007

R0802007
R0802007
R0802007
R0802007
R0802007
R0802007

R0802007

Date
1/1/08

3/25/08
5/8/08
7/14/08

7/14/08

7/10/09

8/5/09

8/6/09

8/20/09
8/21/09
8/21/09
8/31/09
8/31/09
9/30/09

5/2/08

Issues allocation
30% Standardized Planning Assumptions — overall issues

40% Use of energy efficiency as capacity, as ISO-New England is doing
30% Loading Order

Issue/Activity

GP
GP
GP

GP

GP
GP

Workshop

Planning
Standards
comments

Planning
Standards
comments
GP

€x parte

compensati
on

attend & participate in PHC 10-4;
videotape

read OIR preliminary scoping memo
read 5/7 ruling re May 21 workshop
review Simon Baker email - Phase 1
schedule

review materials f 7-10 workshop (sent
w/ S. Baker email) - phone Amber
Mahone @ E-3 w/ gs - re chart p. 48
(clarify which colors show elec use &
what is "residential" & p. 43 (elec
vehicles) - what % of vehicles electrified
under these scenarios (she'll send TIAX
study w/ those #s - she doesn't know
them)

Study ED Straw Proposal, prep for
workshop & comments

review ED straw proposal - planning
standards, prep for workshop

attempt to gain access to workshop
(10:30-12:00) - post messages to
facilitators, call iLinc (webinar); email
ED - no success

review ED straw proposal - planning
standards

draft & file comments on ED Straw
Proposal on Planning Standards

draft & file comments

reply comment
read PG&E comment
serve & mail ex parte notices

review OIR, draft & file NOI
Total regular hours - 2008
Total regular hours - 2009

Total all regular hours

Total compensation hours 2008
Total all compensation hours

Subtotal B George request R0802007

6.00
0.50
0.25
0.25

0.25

4.00

3.50

1.50

3.50

3.25

2.00
0.50
0.25

5.75

7.25
21.00
28.25

5.75
5.75

170
170
170

85

SB GT&S 0846712



