Case	Date	Issue/Activity			
R0802007	1/1/08		attend & participate in PHC 10-4; videotape	6.00	
R0802007	3/25/08	GP	read OIR preliminary scoping memo	0.50	
R0802007	5/8/08	GP	read 5/7 ruling re May 21 workshop	0.25	
R0802007	7/14/08	GP	review Simon Baker email - Phase 1	0.25	
			schedule		
R0802007	7/14/08	GP	review materials f 7-10 workshop (sent w/ S. Baker email) - phone Amber Mahone @ E-3 w/ qs - re chart p. 48	0.25	
			(clarify which colors show elec use & what is "residential" & p. 43 (elec		
			vehicles) - what % of vehicles electrified under these scenarios (she'll send TIAX		
			study w/ those #s - she doesn't know		
R0802007	7/10/09	GP	them) Study ED Straw Proposal, prep for	4.00	
K0002007	7/10/09	Gi	workshop & comments	4.00	
R0802007	8/5/09	GP	review ED straw proposal - planning	3.50	
			standards, prep for workshop		
R0802007	8/6/09	Workshop	attempt to gain access to workshop	1.50	
			(10:30-12:00) - post messages to		
			facilitators, call iLinc (webinar); email ED - no success		
R0802007	8/20/09	Planning	review ED straw proposal - planning	2.5	
R0002007	0/20/07	Standards	standards	2.5	
R0802007	8/21/09	comments	draft & file comments on ED Straw	3.50	
			Proposal on Planning Standards		
R0802007	8/21/09	Planning Standards	draft & file comments	3.25	
R0802007	8/31/09	comments	reply comment	2.00	
R0802007	8/31/09	GP	read PG&E comment	0.50	
R0802007	9/30/09	ex parte	serve & mail ex parte notices	0.25	
R0802007	5/2/08	compensati	review OIR, draft & file NOI	5.75	
		on			
			Total regular hours - 2008	7.25	170
			Total regular hours - 2009	21.00	170
			Total all regular hours	28.25	170
			Total compensation hours 2008	5.75	
			Total all compensation hours	5.75	85

Subtotal B George request R0802007

Issues allocation

30% Standardized Planning Assumptions – overall issues

40% Use of energy efficiency as capacity, as ISO-New England is doing 30% Loading Order